
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 6 June 2015

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 2 Steven Ferguson 721.6 1 51.2 64.1 88.0 203.3 50.7 62.2 61.1 377.3 50.1 62.4 60.0 549.8 50.1 61.4 60.3 721.6

A 1 Peter Grimes 747.0 2 54.2 64.3 88.0 206.5 53.2 64.5 63.1 387.3 53.3 63.1 63.9 567.6 52.4 63.6 63.4 747.0

A 4 Guy Foster 749.9 3 51.8 65.7 88.0 205.5 52.2 65.9 62.6 386.2 56.2 70.3 60.7 573.4 51.7 64.4 60.4 749.9

A 5 Patrick Power 762.0 4 56.3 69.7 68.0 194.0 58.2 68.2 65.6 386.0 55.3 67.7 64.3 573.3 55.6 68.4 64.7 762.0

A 3 Chris Grimes 766.1 5 55.1 67.4 71.7 194.2 55.6 68.7 66.2 384.7 55.5 67.7 68.3 576.2 56.6 67.5 65.8 766.1

B 1 Paul Blair 714.8 1 57.1 63.0 59.3 179.4 51.9 66.6 59.9 357.8 52.4 65.3 59.7 535.2 52.0 63.4 64.2 714.8

B 3 Ashley Lamont 723.7 2 54.2 64.2 65.8 184.2 51.6 65.3 61.4 362.5 56.8 64.8 61.6 545.7 52.1 64.3 61.6 723.7

B 10 Paul Fobister 818.2 3 60.5 78.5 71.4 210.4 58.5 73.8 70.1 412.8 60.0 71.9 76.6 621.3 58.7 69.8 68.4 818.2

B 5 Tom Devaney 838.6 4 61.7 78.2 76.3 216.2 62.7 75.6 70.5 425.0 61.5 75.4 70.9 632.8 60.2 75.1 70.5 838.6

B 9 Paul Lowther 859.2 5 64.4 77.8 73.6 215.8 61.1 74.0 76.4 427.3 62.0 80.7 72.5 642.5 60.4 82.5 73.8 859.2

C 1 Robin Lyons 717.2 1 52.6 66.3 63.3 182.2 51.9 64.4 61.5 360.0 51.5 63.5 66.7 541.7 51.8 63.4 60.3 717.2

C 4 Norman Ferguson 833.5 2 62.0 73.0 67.5 202.5 58.4 72.3 70.1 403.3 61.6 83.5 76.9 625.3 56.8 79.0 72.4 833.5

D 3 Paul Mooney 742.3 1 55.0 68.8 66.7 190.5 52.5 68.7 63.6 375.3 53.9 64.4 63.5 557.1 55.0 66.5 63.7 742.3

D 2 David Thompson 746.8 2 57.3 67.9 66.5 191.7 53.3 65.8 65.3 376.1 53.0 67.8 64.7 561.6 53.5 67.0 64.7 746.8

D 1 Mark King 747.7 3 56.1 69.7 65.6 191.4 54.3 69.6 63.9 379.2 55.0 68.4 63.1 565.7 52.3 64.7 65.0 747.7

D 4 Andrew Blair 845.2 4 59.6 78.5 72.4 210.5 65.8 72.8 73.8 422.9 62.7 71.9 72.3 629.8 64.7 73.8 76.9 845.2

D 6 Richard Allen 901.6 5 63.2 87.9 75.6 226.7 62.5 82.5 79.0 450.7 61.5 78.1 70.6 660.9 72.3 84.7 83.7 901.6

D 5 George McMillan D N F 65.0 79.7 85.3 230.0 230.0 230.0 D N F

D 7 Jamie McMillan D N F 65.8 87.9 70.7 224.4 224.4 224.4 D N F

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 6 June 2015

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

B 1 Paul Blair 714.8 1 57.1 63.0 59.3 179.4 51.9 66.6 59.9 357.8 52.4 65.3 59.7 535.2 52.0 63.4 64.2 714.8

C 1 Robin Lyons 717.2 2 52.6 66.3 63.3 182.2 51.9 64.4 61.5 360.0 51.5 63.5 66.7 541.7 51.8 63.4 60.3 717.2

A 2 Steven Ferguson 721.6 3 51.2 64.1 88.0 203.3 50.7 62.2 61.1 377.3 50.1 62.4 60.0 549.8 50.1 61.4 60.3 721.6

B 3 Ashley Lamont 723.7 4 54.2 64.2 65.8 184.2 51.6 65.3 61.4 362.5 56.8 64.8 61.6 545.7 52.1 64.3 61.6 723.7

D 3 Paul Mooney 742.3 5 55.0 68.8 66.7 190.5 52.5 68.7 63.6 375.3 53.9 64.4 63.5 557.1 55.0 66.5 63.7 742.3

D 2 David Thompson 746.8 6 57.3 67.9 66.5 191.7 53.3 65.8 65.3 376.1 53.0 67.8 64.7 561.6 53.5 67.0 64.7 746.8

A 1 Peter Grimes 747.0 7 54.2 64.3 88.0 206.5 53.2 64.5 63.1 387.3 53.3 63.1 63.9 567.6 52.4 63.6 63.4 747.0

D 1 Mark King 747.7 8 56.1 69.7 65.6 191.4 54.3 69.6 63.9 379.2 55.0 68.4 63.1 565.7 52.3 64.7 65.0 747.7

A 4 Guy Foster 749.9 9 51.8 65.7 88.0 205.5 52.2 65.9 62.6 386.2 56.2 70.3 60.7 573.4 51.7 64.4 60.4 749.9

A 5 Patrick Power 762.0 10 56.3 69.7 68.0 194.0 58.2 68.2 65.6 386.0 55.3 67.7 64.3 573.3 55.6 68.4 64.7 762.0

A 3 Chris Grimes 766.1 11 55.1 67.4 71.7 194.2 55.6 68.7 66.2 384.7 55.5 67.7 68.3 576.2 56.6 67.5 65.8 766.1

B 10 Paul Fobister 818.2 12 60.5 78.5 71.4 210.4 58.5 73.8 70.1 412.8 60.0 71.9 76.6 621.3 58.7 69.8 68.4 818.2

C 4 Norman Ferguson 833.5 13 62.0 73.0 67.5 202.5 58.4 72.3 70.1 403.3 61.6 83.5 76.9 625.3 56.8 79.0 72.4 833.5

B 5 Tom Devaney 838.6 14 61.7 78.2 76.3 216.2 62.7 75.6 70.5 425.0 61.5 75.4 70.9 632.8 60.2 75.1 70.5 838.6

D 4 Andrew Blair 845.2 15 59.6 78.5 72.4 210.5 65.8 72.8 73.8 422.9 62.7 71.9 72.3 629.8 64.7 73.8 76.9 845.2

B 9 Paul Lowther 859.2 16 64.4 77.8 73.6 215.8 61.1 74.0 76.4 427.3 62.0 80.7 72.5 642.5 60.4 82.5 73.8 859.2

D 6 Richard Allen 901.6 17 63.2 87.9 75.6 226.7 62.5 82.5 79.0 450.7 61.5 78.1 70.6 660.9 72.3 84.7 83.7 901.6

D 5 George McMillan D N F 65.0 79.7 85.3 230.0 230.0 230.0 D N F

D 7 Jamie McMillan D N F 65.8 87.9 70.7 224.4 224.4 224.4 D N F

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


